V.E.S.COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS)

(AIDED COURSES SECTION)
ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

REGULAR & ATKT Examination Time Table for F.Y.B.COM (SEM - I) (NEP) OCTOBER 2025

Day Date FYBCOM
Monday 06.10.2025 OE Basics of Direct Taxation
Tuesday 07.10.2025 OE Entrepreneurship Management
Wednesday 08.10.2025 OE Stress Management
Thursday 09.10.2025 IKS Indian Knowledge System
Friday 10.10.2025 Major Business Economics I: Microeconomics - [
Saturday 11.10.2025 Major Accountancy and Financial Management-I
Monday 13.10.2025 Major Commerce I: Introduction to Business
Tuesday 14.10.2025 VEC Environmental Science
Wednesday 15.10.2025 AEC English: Business Communication Skills- I
Thursday 16.10.2025 VSC Basic Quantitative Mathematics - |
Friday 17.10.2025 SEC Reasoning Ability and Data Interpretation

Exam Timing :- 2.30 pm to 3.45 pm (2 Credits) / 2.30 pm to 4.30 pm (4 Credits) *
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